UNOFFICIAL COPY

	1	*1700517127*
CC EINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT		

OCC FINANCING	SIMIEMENI	MINICIADINE
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (options Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-414	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@	wolterskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Addr	ress) 8839 - BCM
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	56377084
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE

1799517127	
Дос# 1700517127 Fee ≇46.00	
RHSP FEE:S9.00 RPRF FEE: S1.00 KAREN A.YARBROUGH COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS DATE: 01/05/2017 03:17 PM PG: 1 0F 5	
DATE: OFFOSTED OF THE PARTY OF	,

File With Cook, IL	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONE
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]
0721822039 8/6/2007 CC IL Cock	(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS

0721822039 8/6/2007 CC IL Cock	(or recorded) in Filer: attach Ame	(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13		
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified Statement	d above is terminated with respect to the security	interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	[ermination	
 ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or assignee in item 7a For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and all o in licers a 		name of Assignor in item 9		
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ident in continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ed above with respect to the security interest(s) of	of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is	
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	heck o je of these three boxes to:			
Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANGEme and/or address: Completeitem 6a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c		e: Give record name in item 6a or 6b	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information (Change - provide only che name (6a or 6b)			
5a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BRE/LQ PROPERTIES L.L.C	0(,			
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Info	ormation Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (us	ct, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Ç	6		
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		4,		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		30		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)		is.	SUFFIX	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL JOD.	COUNTRY	
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral:	ADD collateral DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral	
			3_	
	ν,		i ∕	

	`,		Ė,
· 			G.
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD A If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, che	AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9 eck here and provide name of authorizing Debtor	Эb) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignmer	nt)
FLOATING TRUST COMMERCIAL	RUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED CERTIFICATE H MORTGAGE PASS THROUGH CERTIFICATES, S		1
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor	Name: BRE/LQ PROPERTIES L.L.C		

960702440

56377084

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDEND FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	UM			
1, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form				
721822039 8/6/2007 CC IL Cook				
2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form				
WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTER CERTIFICATE HOLDERS OF MERRILL LYNCH FLOATING TRU	RED ST			
COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS THROUGH CERTIFICATES, 2008-LAQ				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAM				
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(-))	SUFFIX			
			SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing stachmer. (Name of a current Debtor of record require one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any processing the control of th				i 13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BRE/LQ PROPERTIES L.L.C				
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				
Debtor Name and Address: BRE/LQ PROPERTIES L.L.C - 345 PARK AVENUE , NEW YORK, 1: / 10154 BRE/LQ OPERATING LESSEE INC - 345 PARK AVENUE , NEW YORK, 11/2 10	0154			
Secured Party Name and Address: WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED CERTIFICOMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2008 MERRILL LYNCH BANK USA - 214 NORTH TRYON STREET, CHARLOTTE, MERRILL LYNCH MORTGAGE LENDING, INC 214 NORTH TRYON STREE UBS REAL ESTATE SECURITIES INC 214 NORTH TRYON STREET, CHAR BANK OF AMERICA, N.A 214 NORTH TRYON STREET, CHARLOTTE, NC	L (AQ = 214 I NG 28215 T , CHARLO RLOTTE, MG	NORTH TRYON TTE, NC 28255 28255	N STREET , CHARLOTTE, NO	
The complete information for Authorizer number 1		Clar		
WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED CERTIFI	CATE HOLD		RI'.L LYNCH FLOATING TRU	ST
COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2008 1) MERRILL LYNCH BANK USA	-LAQ			
2) MERRILL LYNCH MORTGAGE LENDING, INC. 3) UBS REAL ESTATE SECURITIES INC. 4) BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.			Office	
			Q	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description	on of real estate:	-	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing	PROP	ERTY ADD	RESS:	
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	1	ARRINGT	ON ROAD,HOFFM	AN T
		•		
·	Parcel			
	06-01-2 	200-017-0	UUU	
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 56377084-IL-31 8839 - BCM WELLS FARGO BANK,	N.A., AS	File with; Cook, IL	960702440 M	<u> </u>

1700517127 Page: 3 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Chicago Hoffman Estates, IL (#678)

EXHIBIT A

PARCEL 1:

LOT 3 IN BARRINGTON POINTE SUBDIVISION IN THE EAST 1/2 OF FRACTIONAL SECTION 1, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 9, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED BY SIGN EASEMENT AGREEMENT RECURDED FEBRUARY 24, 1987 AS DOCUMENT 87106392 AND RE-RECORDED SEPTEMBER 28, 1988 AS DOCUMENT 88446130, AND SHOWN ON PLAT DOCUMENT NUMBER 86196425 BY AND BETWEEN LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST MUMBER 109437 BY DOCUMENT EXECUTED BY LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTFZ, UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED AUGUST 22, 1985 AND KNOWN AS TRUST NUMBER 110224 AND LA OUINTA MOTOR INNS, INC., ON THAT PART OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF FRACTIONAL SECTION 1, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH RANGE 9, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: COMMENCING AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE NORTHEASTERLY LINE OF HIGGINS ROAD AS DEDICATED BY INSTRUMENT RECORDED MARCH 27TH, 1941 AS DOCUMENT'NO, 12647603, WITH THE WEST LINE OF BARRINGTON ROAD AS DEDICATED BY DISTRUMENT RECORDED JULY 8TH, 1932 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 1113016; THENCE WORTH 00 DEGREES 03 MINUTES 13 SECONDS WEST ALONG SAID WESTERLY LINE OF BARRINGTON ROAD, BEING A LINE 50.00 FEET. AS MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES, WEST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE EAST LINE OF SAID FRACTIONAL SECTION 1, 446.91 FEET TO AN INTERSECTION WITH THE SOUTH LINE OF PERPETUAL EASEMENT FOR HIGHWAY PURPOSES AS PER WARRANTY DEED DATED MAY 31, 1957 AND RECORDED JUNE 10, 1957 AS DOCUMENT NO. 16926933; THENCE SOUTH 89 DEGREES 56 MINUTES 47 SECONDS WEST ALONG SAID LAST DESCRIBED LINE. BEING A LEVE AT RIGHT ANGLES TO SAID WEST LINE OF BARRINGTON ROAD, 30.00 FEET TO THE WEST LINE OF SAID PERPETUAL EASEMENT; THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREES 03 MINUTES 13 SECONDS WEST ALONG SAID LAST DESCRIBED LINE, BEING A LINE 80.00 FEET, AS MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES, WEST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE EAST INE OF SAID FRACTIONAL SECTION 1, 259.60 FEET TO A POINT FOR A PLACE OF BEGINNING; THENCE SOUTH 89 DEGREES 56 MINUTES 47 SECONDS WEST AT RIGHT ANGLES TO SAID LAST DESCRIBED PARALLEL LINE 10:00 FEET; THENCE NORTH 00 DEGREES 03 MINUTES 13 SECONDS WEST 6.00 FEET TO A POINT; THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES 56 MINUTES 47 SECONDS, EAST 10.00 FEET TO A POINT; THENCE SOUTH 00 DEGREES 03 MINUTES 13 SECONDS EAST 6.00 FEET TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

PARCEL 3:

EASEMENT, FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS DEPICTED ON THE PLAT OF SUBDIVISION OF BARRINGTON POINTE SUBDIVISION, RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 87106425 AND AS ADDITIONALLY SET OUT IN THE DECLARATION OF EASEMENTS, DATED FEBRUARY 19, 1987, EXECUTED BY LASALLE NATIONAL BANK AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NO. 109437 AND LASALLE NATIONAL BANK AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NO. 110224, RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 87106425, FOR PASSAGEWAY OVER: THE AREA DESCRIBED AS EASEMENT FOR DRIVEWAY, INGRESS AND EGRESS AND UTILITY EASEMENT, 28 FEET IN TOTAL WIDTH ALONG THE COMMON BORDER WITH 10154 AND 5 IN BARRINGTON POINTE SUBDIVISION IN THE EAST 1/2 OF FRACTIONAL SECTION 1, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 9, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, IL RECORDED FEBRUARY 24, 1987 AS DOCUMENT 87106425.

PARCEL 4:

EASEMENT FOR THE PENETT OF PARCEL 1, AS DEPICTED ON THE PLAT OF SUBDIVISION OF BARRINGTON POINTE RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 87106425 AND AS ADDITIONALLY SET OUT IN THE DECLARATION OF EASEMENTS, DATED FEBRUARY 19, 1987, AND RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 87106425, EXECUTED BY LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE, UNDER TRUST NUMBER 109437 AND LASALLE NATIONAL FANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NUMBER 110224, FOR PASSAGEWAY OVER THAT FORTION OF LOT 2 FOLLOWING BETWEEN THE BOUNDARIES OF LOTS 1, 3 AND 5, 64 FEET WIDE AT THE EAST LINE AND 144.54 FEET ALONG THE SOUTH LINE.

PARCEL 5:

EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS DEPICTED ON THE PLAT OF SUBDIVISION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 1716/425 OF BARRINGTON POINTE SUBDIVISION AND AS ADDITIONALLY SET OUT BY THE DECLARATION OF EASEMENTS, DATED FEBRUARY 19, 1987 AND RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 87106425, EXECUTED BY LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEF, UNDER TRUST NUMBER 109437 AND LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE, UNDER TRUST NUMBER 110224, FOR PASSAGEWAY OVER: LOT 2 ALONG ITS COMI 4071 BORDER WITH LOT 3, BEING 12 FEET WIDE ALONG THE SOUTHEASTERLY LINE OF LOT 2, ADJOINING LOT 3.

PARCEL 6:

EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS DELINEATED ON THE PLAT OF SUBDIVISION OF THE BARRINGTON POINTE SUBDIVISION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 87106425 AND AS ADDITIONALLY SET OUT IN THE DECLARATION OF EASEMENTS, DATED FEBRUARY 19, 1987 RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 87106425, EXECUTED BY LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE, UNDER TRUST NUMBER 109437 AND LASALLE NATIONAL BANK. AS

1700517127 Page: 5 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

TRUSTEE, UNDER TRUST NUMBER 110224, FOR DETENTION/RETENTION, AT THE NORTHWEST CORNER OF LOT 2.

PARCEL 7:

EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1, AS DEPICTED ON THE PLAT OF SUBDIVISION OF BARRINGTON POINTE SUBDIVISION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 87106425 AND AS ADDITIONALLY SET OUT IN THE DECLARATION OF EASEMENTS, DATED FEBRUARY 19, 1987 RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 87106425, EXECUTED BY LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE, UNDER TRUST NUMBER 109437 AND LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE, UNDER TRUST NUMBER 109224, FOR STORM SEWER, WITHIN THAT PORTION OF LOT 2 DESCRIBED ON THE PLAT AS "UTILITY EASEMENT".

PARCEL 8:

EASEMENT FOR THE PENEFIT OF PARCEL 1, AS DEPICTED ON THE PLAT OF BARRINGTON POINTE SUBDIVISION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 87106425 AND AS ADDITIONALLY SET OUT IN THE DECLARATION OF EASEMENTS RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 87106425, DATED FEBRUARY 19, 1987, EXECUTED BY LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE, UNDER TRUST NUMBER 109437 AND LASALLE NATIONAL SANK, AS TRUSTEE, UNDER TRUST NUMBER 110224 FOR TEMPORARY EASEMENT FOR LIGHTING, LANDSCAPING, CONSTRUCTION AND SLOPE LOCATION UPON LOT 2 ADJACENT TO THE EASEMENT FOR DRIVEWAY, INGRESS AND EGRESS AND UTILITY EASEMENT LOCATION ON LOT 2 ALONG ITS COMMEN BORDER WITH LOT 3 FOR THE PURPOSE OF INSTALLING AND MAINTAINING LIGHTS AND LANDSCAPING, SAID EASEMENT AREA OVER THE SOUTHEASTERLY 5 FEFT OF LOT 2 LYING NORTHWESTERLY AND ADJOINING THE SOUTHEASTERLY 12 FOOT DRIVEWAY EASEMENT OF LOT 2.